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MOBILE DUST EXTRACTION UNIT LE30

DUST EXTRACTION ON DEMAND

COMPACT AND
LIGHTWEIGHT DESIGN

MULTIFUNCTION INTELLIGENT CONTROL
FOR MANUAL/AUTOMATIC

START UP FOR THE ELECTRIC SANDER

MAINTENANCE INDICATOR LED

SELF-CLEANING
FILTERS (2 PANELS)

STORAGE DECK FOR
ORBITAL SANDER

ELECTRIC PLUG FOR
POWER SANDERS

LOCKABLE WHEEL CHASSIS 
FOR STABLE POSITIONING
AND OPERATION

4m EXTRACTION HOSE (ANTISATIC)

LOW NOISE LEVEL

E-SERIES TECHNOLOGY 

AUTOMATIC DOUBLE 
FILTER CLEANING

HIGH PERFORMANCE MOTOR

LOW NOISE

FULLY COMPATIBLE WITH 
INDASA'S ABRASIVE SYSTEMS 

MAXIMISED PERFORMANCE

IMPROVED OPERATOR COMFORT

POWERFUL SUCTION CAPACITY 

LESS MAINTENANCE, IMPROVED PERFORMANCE 
AND WORKPLACE ENVIRONMENT 

COMPACT AND PORTABLE THROUGHOUT THE WORKPLACE

The E-Series Mobile Dust Extraction Unit LE30 is designed to be the most compact, lightweight and portable vacuum system for 
dust free sanding operations. The powerful 1200W motor produces superb extraction capacity that maximises the e�ciency of 
the abrasive sanding system for a finer surface finish and a cleaner working environment. The perfect companion for the range 
of  E-Series sanders and Rhynogrip abrasives.
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POWER

OPERATING VOLTAGE AND FREQUENCY

FILTER CLASSIFICATION (EN 60335-2-69)

AIR CAPACITY (EN 60335-2-69)

FILTER SURFACE AREA

VACUUM LEVEL

NOISE LEVEL (EN 60704-2)

WEIGHT

DUST COLLECTION CAPACITY

DUST BAG CAPACITY

DIMENSIONS

PART NUMBER

1200 W

230 V ac - 50/60 Hz

L

165 m3/h

0,5 m2 + 0,5 m2

215 hPa

70 dB

10,2 kg

30 l

5 kg

43 x 42,5 x 51 cm

581292

Appliance suitable for separating dust with a limit 
value of occupational exposure of ≥ 1mg / m³. 
(Class L – Light HAZARD).

1
2

3
4

Supplied with the following accessories:
1. Fleece dust bag (5 kg capacity) - 558799
2. Vacuum sleeve rotating connector (29 mm) - 581735 
3. Threaded hose adaptor (29 mm) - 567654
4. Antistatic extraction hose (4 m x 29 mm) - 581797 


